
MG PRICE LIST
Pricelist valid from 19 December 2024 – 08 January 2025, 12pm

Price figures reflected are accurate at the time of print. Eurokars EV Pte. Ltd. reserves the right to amend prices without prior notice.

Terms and Conditions
1. COE rebates
i. Category A, Non-guaranteed Package: 6 bids, $86,000 rebate. Guaranteed Package: 6 bids, $89,000 rebate.
ii. Category B, Non-guaranteed Package: 6 bids, $99,000 rebate. Guaranteed Package: 6 bids, $102,000 rebate.
iii. Category E: No Rebate.
2. Finance rebate subject to minimum loan of 60% / 7years.
3. Insurance subsidy subject to uptake of at least 1 year of in-house insurance.
4. Trade-in rebate subject to successful trade-in of vehicles with Eurokars Pre-owned.
5. Registration within same month of COE being secured.

MG ZS EV TROPHY: Energy Consumption: 17.5kWh/100km. VES: A1. MG4 EV TROPHY LR 99kW: Energy Consumption: 16.9kWh/100km. VES: A1. 
MG M9 EV TROPHY / GRAND TROPHY: Energy Consumption: 21.8kWh/100km. VES: A1. MG5 EV Exclusive; Energy Consumption: 17.5kWh/100km, VES: A1

All prices quoted include OBU, Number Plate,Registration fee, 6 months Road Tax, 9% GST and any VES rebate or surcharge where applicable. VES rebate or surcharge are correct at the time of print. Terms and Conditions apply*. Specifications may vary.

EUROKARS EV PTE. LTD. 
MG Showroom: 19 Leng Kee Road Singapore 159093. Sales Tel: +65 6261 1181
MG Service Centre: 5 Ubi Close, Singapore 408605. Service Tel: +65 6718 4433 

For more information please visit www.mg.com.sg

Optional Add-Ons
7kW AC Charger including installation + $4,000.
Upgrade to exclusive coloured interior + $1,500.
Exclusive colour upgrade for MG M9 EV + $4,000.

Electric Model

A

A

B

B

B

B

COE List Price

$277,888 

$283,888 

$346,888 

$366,888 

$237,888 

$237,888 

MG 100 Years 
Special

Finance
Rebate

Insurance 
Rebate

Trade-In 
Rebate

Non-Gtd 
Package

Guaranteed 
Package

MG ZS EV TROPHY

MG5 EV EXCITE

MG5 EV EXCLUSIVE

M9 TROPHY

M9 GRAND TROPHY

MG4 TROPHY LR 99KW

($45,000) ($5,000) ($5,000) ($5,000)

$177,888 

$177,888 

$217,888 

$223,888 

$286,888 

$306,888 

$174,888 

$174,888 

$212,888 

$218,888 

$283,888 

$303,888 


