



Price figures reflected are accurate at the time of print. Eurokars EV Pte. Ltd. reserves the right to amend prices without prior notice.

Electric	Model	COE	List Price	MG 100 Years Special	Finance Rebate	Insurance Rebate	Trade-In Rebate	Guaranteed Package	Non-Gtd Package
	MG ZS EV TROPHY	Α	\$237,888					\$177,888	\$174,888
	MG4 TROPHY LR 99KW	А	\$237,888					\$177,888	\$174,888
	MG5 EV EXCITE MG5 EV EXCLUSIVE	B B	\$277,888 \$283,888	(\$45,000)	(\$5,000)	(\$5,000)	(\$5,000)	\$217,888 \$223,888	\$212,888 \$218,888
	M9 TROPHY M9 GRAND TROPHY	B B	\$346,888 \$366,888					\$286,888 \$306,888	\$283,888 \$303,888

## **Terms and Conditions**

- I. COE rebates
- i. Category A, Non-guaranteed Package: 6 bids, \$86,000 rebate. Guaranteed Package: 6 bids, \$89,000 rebate.
- ii. Category B, Non-guaranteed Package: 6 bids, \$99,000 rebate. Guaranteed Package: 6 bids, \$102,000 rebate.
- iii. Category E: No Rebate.
- 2. Finance rebate subject to minimum loan of 60% / 7years.
- 3. Insurance subsidy subject to uptake of at least 1 year of in-house insurance.
- 4. Trade-in rebate subject to successful trade-in of vehicles with Eurokars Pre-owned.
- 5. Registration within same month of COE being secured.

## **Optional Add-Ons**

- 7kW AC Charger including installation + \$4,000.
- Upgrade to exclusive coloured interior + \$1,500.
- Exclusive colour upgrade for MG M9 EV + \$4,000.







## **EUROKARS EV PTE. LTD.**

MG Showroom: 19 Leng Kee Road Singapore 159093. Sales Tel: +65 6261 1181 MG Service Centre: 5 Ubi Close, Singapore 408605. Service Tel: +65 6718 4433 For more information please visit www.mg.com.sg



All prices quoted include OBU, Number Plate,Registration fee, 6 months Road Tax, 9% GST and any VES rebate or surcharge where applicable. VES rebate or surcharge are correct at the time of print. Terms and Conditions apply\*. Specifications may vary. MG ZS EV TROPHY: Energy Consumption: 17.5kWh/100km. VES: A1. MG4 EV TROPHY LR 99kW: Energy Consumption: 16.9kWh/100km. VES: A1. MG5 EV Exclusive; Energy Consumption: 17.5kWh/100km. VES: A1. MG5 EV Exclusive; Energy Consumption: 17.5kWh/100km, VES: A1.